Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
SPECIFICATION:
Power dissipation 0.5 W
Tolerance 5 %
Housing type MiniMelf Glass
Thermal resistance 300 K/W
Conducting-state voltage 0.9 V
Zener Diodes
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr. Zener voltage Zener resistance Reverse current
RND BZV55C3V6 3.6 V 90 Ω 5 µA@ 1 V
RND BZV55C3V9 3.9 V 90 Ω 3 µA@ 1 V
RND BZV55C4V7 4.7 V 80 Ω 3 µA@ 2 V
RND BZV55C5V1 5.1 V 80 Ω 2 µA@ 2 V
RND BZV55C18 20 V 55 Ω 0.05 µA@ 13 V
FEATURES:
BZV55
Distrelec Group AG,  Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland,  T +41 44 944 99 11,  info@distrelec.com,  distrelec.com
For more information and technical drawings, please contact us at info@distrelec.com.